Direction: Inconnue - Krakow, MDA Bus Station / Montpellier - (Sabines)

@®© Departure on 07/04/2025 between 5:40 and 16:20

Timetable

Krakow, MDA Bus
O station 5:40
Inconnue
Katowice, Bus Station
O sadowa = -
Inconnue
Zabrze, Sybirakow
O Roundabout 7:05
Inconnue
Gliwice, Centrum

O  Przesiadkowe
Inconnue

o) Nysa, Bus Station 7.23
Inconnue

Klodzko, Kosciuszki

O  (Market) 15 and 16 - -

Inconnue

Polanica-Zdroj, Bus

O station 7:35

Inconnue

Kudowa Zdroj, ul.

o) Glowna (Railway

Station)
Inconnue

o) Nachod (bus station) 9:10
Inconnue

Hradec Kralové

O (Terminal) . )

Inconnue

Prague (Bus Terminal

O cernyMost) 10:15

Inconnue

Prague (Central Bus

O station Florenc) . )

Inconnue

Plzen (central bus

O station) 10:30

Inconnue

Nuremberg central

T bus station (Willy-

Brandt-Platz)

Inconnue


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6867d54579bd41.74414034.html#

Heilbronn central

train station
Inconnue

Kornwestheim Pre
Waypoint
Inconnue

Kornwestheim
Inconnue
Kornwestheim Post
Waypoint 1
Inconnue
Kornwestheim Post
Waypoint 2

Inconnue
Stuttgart West

(Leonberg Station)
Inconnue

Karlsruhe central
train station
Inconnue

Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Colmar
Colmar

(bus station)
Mulhouse

Belfort
Belfort

(Bus Station)
Chalon-sur-Saéne

Lyon (Perrache Bus
Station)

Lyon 2e Arrondissement

Avignon (Le Pontet)
Le Pontet

(Sabines)
Montpellier

Avignon (Le Pontet)
Le Pontet

Lyon (Perrache Bus
Station)

Lyon 2e Arrondissement

(Bus Station)
Chalon-sur-Saéne

Belfort
Belfort

(bus station)
Mulhouse

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:30

14:10

15:40

18:25

20:40

21:20

21:30

21:32

21:35



Colmar
Colmar

Strasbourg
Strasbourg

Karlsruhe central

train station
Inconnue

Stuttgart West
(Leonberg Station)
Inconnue
Kornwestheim Pre
Waypoint

Inconnue

Kornwestheim
Inconnue

Kornwestheim Post
Waypoint 1
Inconnue
Kornwestheim Post
Waypoint 2
Inconnue

Heilbronn central
train station
Inconnue
Nuremberg central
bus station (Willy-
Brandt-Platz)
Inconnue

Plzen (central bus
station)

Inconnue

Prague (Central Bus
Station Florenc)
Inconnue

Prague (Bus Terminal
Cerny Most)
Inconnue

Hradec Kralové

(Terminal)
Inconnue

Nachod (bus station)
Inconnue

Kudowa Zdroj, ul.
Glowna (Railway
Station)

Inconnue
Polanica-Zdroj, Bus

Station
Inconnue
Klodzko, Kosciuszki

(Market) 15 and 16
Inconnue

Nysa, Bus Station
Inconnue

22:05

27555

0:20

1:20

2:05

2:50

5:20

7:30

10:20

11:50

16:20



Gliwice, Centrum

Przesiadkowe
Inconnue

Zabrze, Sybirakow
Roundabout

Inconnue

Katowice, Bus Station
Sadowa

Inconnue

Krakow, MDA Bus
Station

Inconnue

18:00

21:00



