() Departure on 07/04/2025 between 5:40 and 16:20

Timetable

<

9	Krakow, MDA Bus Station Inconnue	5:40	-	
0	Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa Inconnue	-	-	
0	Zabrze, Sybirakow Roundabout Inconnue	7:05	-	
0	Gliwice, Centrum Przesiadkowe Inconnue	-	-	
0	Nysa, Bus Station	7:23	-	
0	Klodzko, Kosciuszki (Market) 15 and 16 Inconnue	-	-	
0	Polanica-Zdroj, Bus Station Inconnue	7:35	-	
0	Kudowa Zdroj, ul. Glowna (Railway Station) Inconnue	-	-	
0	Náchod (bus station) Inconnue	9:10	-	
0	Hradec Králové (Terminal) Inconnue	-	-	
0	Prague (Bus Terminal Cerny Most) Inconnue	10:15	-	
0	Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc) Inconnue	-	-	
0	Plzen (central bus station) Inconnue	10:30	-	
0	Nuremberg central bus station (Willy- Brandt-Platz) Inconnue	-	-	

)	Heilbronn central train station Inconnue	11:00	-
)	Kornwestheim Pre Waypoint Inconnue	-	-
)	Kornwestheim Inconnue	11:30	-
)	Kornwestheim Post Waypoint 1 Inconnue	-	-
)	Kornwestheim Post Waypoint 2 Inconnue	12:15	-
)	Stuttgart West (Leonberg Station) Inconnue	-	-
)	Karlsruhe central train station Inconnue	13:30	-
)	Strasbourg Strasbourg	-	-
)	Colmar Colmar	14:10	-
)	(bus station) Mulhouse	-	-
)	Belfort Belfort	15:40	-
)	(Bus Station) Chalon-sur-Saône	-	-
)	Lyon (Perrache Bus Station) Lyon 2e Arrondissement	18:25	-
)	Avignon (Le Pontet) Le Pontet	-	-
)	(Sabines) Montpellier	20:40	-
)	Avignon (Le Pontet) Le Pontet	21:20	-
)	Lyon (Perrache Bus Station) Lyon 2e Arrondissement	-	-
)	(Bus Station) Chalon-sur-Saône	21:30	-
)	Belfort Belfort	21:32	-
)	(bus station) Mulhouse	21:35	-
		_	_

>	Colmar Colmar		
>	Strasbourg Strasbourg	22:05	-
>	Karlsruhe central train station Inconnue	-	-
>	Stuttgart West (Leonberg Station) Inconnue	22:55	-
>	Kornwestheim Pre Waypoint Inconnue	-	-
>	Kornwestheim Inconnue	0:20	-
>	Kornwestheim Post Waypoint 1 Inconnue	-	-
>	Kornwestheim Post Waypoint 2 Inconnue	1:20	-
>	Heilbronn central train station Inconnue	-	-
>	Nuremberg central bus station (Willy- Brandt-Platz) Inconnue	2:05	-
)	Plzen (central bus station) Inconnue	-	-
>	Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc) Inconnue	2:50	-
>	Prague (Bus Terminal Cerny Most) Inconnue	-	-
>	Hradec Králové (Terminal) Inconnue	5:20	-
)	Náchod (bus station) Inconnue	-	-
)	Kudowa Zdroj, ul. Glowna (Railway Station) Inconnue	7:30	-
>	Polanica-Zdroj, Bus Station Inconnue	-	-
>	Klodzko, Kosciuszki (Market) 15 and 16 Inconnue	10:20	-
>	Nysa, Bus Station	11:50	16:20

0	Gliwice, Centrum Przesiadkowe Inconnue	-	-
0	Zabrze, Sybirakow Roundabout Inconnue	-	18:00
0	Katowice, Bus Station Sadowa Inconnue	-	-
0	Krakow, MDA Bus Station Inconnue	-	21:00